Doc#. 2320128094 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 07/20/2023 10:15 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331	-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - WELLS FARGO	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	94106459			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File with: Cook, IL	FIXTURE _	THE AROVE SDA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE JUMBER 1834616198 12/12/2018 CC L Cook		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	or record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id Statement	lentified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in a second complete.			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		he security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation 9	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check of a short short bar			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	AND Check one of those three box CHANG are and/or a item 6a of 6b; and item 7		ne: Complete itemDELETE name and item 7cto be deleted in	Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform @ ORGANIZATION'S NAME			and item 75 to be deleted in	item oa or ob
CH REALTY VIII-PACIFIC CURRENT MHC	CHICAGO VALLEY CA	KS, L.L.C.		
GD INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	T M. WE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or F	Party Information Change - provide only o	ne name (va or 7b) (uss cost, full name	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		<u> </u>
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<i></i>	
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		*	3,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			175.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ		STATE POSTAL XOD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four t	poxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate ∞llateral: LOAN # 820116617				
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED H	IERETO AND INCORPOR	ATED HEREIN BY THIS F	REFERENCE.	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Pro	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME *	and provide name of authorizing			
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOC MERRILL LYNCH COMMERCIAL MORTGA	IATION, AS TRUSTEE AGE INC., MULTIFAMIL	FOR THE REGISTERE Y MORTGAGE PASS-	.D HOLDERS OF BANC O THROUGH CERTIFICATE	F AMERICA S, SERIES
OR 96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Ch	H REALTY VIII-PACIFIC C	URRENT MHC CHICAGO	VALLEY OAKS I I C	
94106459 820116617		MITO STRONGO		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDU	M				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1834616198 12/12/2018 CC IL Cook						
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form						
12e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF BANC OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH						
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC., MULTIFAMILY MO PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2019-KC	RTGAGE					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(3) SUFF						
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact full name do not omit, modify, or a			poses only in som			
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CH REALTY VIII-PACIFIC CURRENT NHC CHICAGO	<u> </u>					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: CH REALTY VIII-PACIFIC CURRENT MHC CHICAGO VALLEY OF Secured Party Name and Address: WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASTREET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE INC., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASTON NORTH MARKET STREET WILMINGTON, DE 19890 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	FOR THE REG	SISTERED H CERTIFIC SISTERED H CERTIFIC	HOLDERS OF ATES, SERIE	BANC OF AMERICA MER S 2019-KC04 - 1100 NORT BANC OF AMERICA MERI	H MARKET	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed at 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		SEE AT	TACHED.			

820116617

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 94106459-IL-31 23814 - WELLS FARGO CMS EAST

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

Real property in the City of Hodgkins, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

LOT 3 IN DAMA AND KRISTA SABIA SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 20 ACRES OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EX. FPT THE EAST 50.00 FEET THEREOF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TOGETHER WITH AN INGRESS/EGRESS EASEMENT AS CREATED, LIMITED AND DEFINED IN DEED RECORDED MARCH 14, 1962 AS DOCUMENT 18423606 OVER THE SOUTH 15 FEET OF LOT 1 IN PANA AND KRISTA SABIA SUBDIVISION AFORESAID.

